Complete
Laser Displays
• Premium ALR laser projection displays
- the ultimate all-in-one large screen
display solution
• From 100”
• Optimised viewing from everywhere in
the room and in brightly lit conditions

Resolution
(can also be
installed as
1920 x 1200)
dnp
Supernova
ALR Screen
Model
Image
Brightness
(max,
cd/m2)
**ISCR
Image
Contrast
CLD/UST/STW/100/700 Compact Footprint, Fixed Screen 100 2214 x 1245 EB-700U UST 4000 1920 x 1080 HD STW 231 29
CLD/UST/STW/110/700 Compact Footprint, Fixed Screen 110 2435 x 1370 EB-700U UST 4000 1920 x 1080 HD STW 191 25
CLD/UST/STW/120/700 Compact Footprint, Fixed Screen 120 2651 x 1491 EB-700U UST 4000 1920 x 1080 HD STW 161 22
CLD/STL/SNC/100/510 Fixed Screen (semi-rigid) 100 2214 x 1245 EB-L510U Standard 5000 1920 x 1080 HD Core 462 39
CLD/STL/SNC/100/070 Fixed Screen (semi-rigid) 100 2214 x 1245 EB-L1070U Standard 7000 4K enhanced * Core 647 47
CLD/STL/SNC/110/510 Fixed Screen (semi-rigid) 110 2435 x 1370 EB-L510U Standard 5000 1920 x 1080 HD Core 382 34
CLD/STL/SNC/110/070 Fixed Screen (semi-rigid) 110 2435 x 1370 EB-L1070U Standard 7000 4K enhanced * Core 542 42
CLD/STL/SNC/120/510 Fixed Screen (semi-rigid) 120 2657 x 1494 EB-L510U Standard 5000 1920 x 1080 HD Core 290 30
CLD/STL/SNC/120/070 Fixed Screen (semi-rigid) 120 2657 x 1494 EB-L1070U Standard 7000 4K enhanced * Core 406 38
CLD/STL/SNO/100/510 Fixed Screen (with bezel) 100 2214 x 1245 EB-L510U Standard 5000 1920 x 1080 HD One 462 39
CLD/STL/SNO/100/070 Fixed Screen (with bezel) 100 2214 x 1245 EB-L1070U Standard 7000 4K enhanced * One 647 47
CLD/STL/SNO/110/510 Fixed Screen (with bezel) 110 2435 x 1370 EB-L510U Standard 5000 1920 x 1080 HD One 382 34
CLD/STL/SNO/110/070 Fixed Screen (with bezel) 110 2435 x 1370 EB-L1070U Standard 7000 4K enhanced * One 542 42
CLD/STL/SNO/120/510 Fixed Screen (with bezel) 120 2657 x 1494 EB-L510U Standard 5000 1920 x 1080 HD One 290 30
CLD/STL/SNO/120/070 Fixed Screen (with bezel) 120 2657 x 1494 EB-L1070U Standard 7000 4K enhanced * One 406 38
CLD/STL/SNB/100/510 Fixed Screen (borderless image) 100 2214 x 1245 EB-L510U Standard 5000 1920 x 1080 HD Blade 462 39
CLD/STL/SNB/100/070 Fixed Screen (borderless image) 100 2214 x 1245 EB-L1070U Standard 7000 4K enhanced * Blade 647 47
CLD/STL/SNB/110/510 Fixed Screen (borderless image) 110 2435 x 1370 EB-L510U Standard 5000 1920 x 1080 HD Blade 382 34
CLD/STL/SNB/110/070 Fixed Screen (borderless image) 110 2435 x 1370 EB-L1070U Standard 7000 4K enhanced * Blade 542 42
CLD/STL/SNB/120/510 Fixed Screen (borderless image) 120 2657 x 1494 EB-L510U Standard 5000 1920 x 1080 HD Blade 290 30
CLD/STL/SNB/120/070 Fixed Screen (borderless image) 120 2657 x 1494 EB-L1070U Standard 7000 4K enhanced * Blade 406 38
CLD/STL/SNF/100/510 Electric Drop-Down Screen 100 2214 x 1245 EB-L510U Standard 5000 1920 x 1080 HD Flex Classic 462 39
CLD/STL/SNF/100/070 Electric Drop-Down Screen 100 2214 x 1245 EB-L1070U Standard 7000 4K enhanced * Flex Classic 647 47
CLD/STL/SNF/120/510 Electric Drop-Down Screen 120 2612 x 1469 EB-L510U Standard 5000 1920 x 1080 HD Flex Classic 332 31
CLD/STL/SNF/120/070 Electric Drop-Down Screen 120 2612 x 1469 EB-L1070U Standard 7000 4K enhanced * Flex Classic 467 39
* 4K pixel resolution, pixel shift technology.
E: sales@visualdisplaysltd.com     T: +44 (0)1234 581 000 www.visualdisplaysltd.com
**Notional, at 150 lux downlight on-screen.
(Min for BDM category = 15 : 1)